G1 = LUBRICATING NIPPLE EQ SPACED
AXIAL CLEARANCE = TILTING CLEARANCE
DE [mm]
D1
[mm]
d1
[mm] T     [mm]
D2

[mm]
k.m
[mm] [kN] [kN]
Co rad (
kN )
Co ax
( kN )
C rad
( kN )
C ax
( kN )
axial
[mm]
radial
[mm]
111-16-0100-FF 100 180 40 35 140 60 6 M 10 6 11    - 1 97 103 - - 5 5  -  -  -  - 30 30  -  -  - 51 103 71 61 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 111-16-0100-FF
111-16-0200-FF 200 280 140 35 240 160 12 M 10 12 11    - 1 197 203 - - 5 5  -  -  -  - 30 30  -  -  - 101 207 99 85 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 111-16-0200-FF
111-16-0300-FF 300 380 240 35 340 260 20 M 10 20 11    - 1 297 303 - - 5 5  -  -  -  - 30 30  -  -  - 152 310 117 101 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 111-16-0300-FF
111-16-0400-FF 400 480 340 35 440 360 24 M 10 24 11    - 2 397 403 - - 5 5  -  -  -  - 30 30  -  -  - 203 414 130 112 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 111-16-0400-FF
111-16-0500-FF 500 580 440 35 540 460 28 M 10 28 11    - 2 497 503 - - 5 5  -  -  -  - 30 30  -  -  - 253 517 142 122 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 111-16-0500-FF
112-16-0100-FF 100 180 40 35 140 60 6 M 10 6 11    - 1 97 103 - - 5 5 172 4 43 30 30 30 0 9.0 16.0 51 103 71 61 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 112-16-0100-FF
112-16-0200-FF 200 280 140 35 240 160 12 M 10 12 11    - 1 197 203 - - 5 5 272 4 68 30 30 30 0 9.2 17.0 101 207 99 85 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 112-16-0200-FF
112-16-0300-FF 300 380 240 35 340 260 20 M 10 20 11    - 1 297 303 - - 5 5 372 4 93 30 30 30 0 9.2 17.8 152 310 117 101 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 112-16-0300-FF
112-16-0400-FF 400 480 340 35 440 360 24 M 10 24 11    - 2 397 403 - - 5 5 472 4 118 30 30 30 0 9.4 18.0 203 414 130 112 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 112-16-0400-FF
112-16-0500-FF 500 580 440 35 540 460 28 M 10 28 11    - 2 497 503 - - 5 5 572 4 143 30 30 30 0 9.4 18.5 253 517 142 122 ≤ 0.4 ≤ 0.2 112-16-0500-FF
NOMENCLETURE :-
      1 1 1 - 20 - 0414 - CF
       OUTER RACE
   C -FOR COLLER TYPE